SHAREHOLDING PATTERN- QUARTER ENDED December 31, 2022

Declaration

Particular

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of No. of No. of fully paid  Total no. Shareholding  No. of Voting
shareholder shareholders  up equity shares shares held as a % of total ~ Rights
held no. of shares

(calculated as

per SCRR,

1957)As a %

of (A+B+C2)
(A) Promoter & 8 1,46,22,110 1,46,22,110 50.02 1,46,22,110
Promoter Group
(B) Public 72095 1,45,55,509 1,45,55,509  49.80 1,45,55,509
(C1) Shares 0.00 -
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held 1 53,011 53,011 0.18 53,011
by Employee Trust
(C) Non Promoter- 1 53,011 53,011 0.18 -
Non Public

Grand Total 72,104 2,92,30,630 2,92,30,630 100.00 2,92,30,630

Total as
a%

50.26

49.74
0.00

100.00

Yes/No

Yes

No. of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form

1,46,17,690

1,37,74,581

53,011
53,011

2,84,45,282
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Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder

Al) Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
SAMBHU PRASAD SIVALENKA
DR.PASUMARTHI SATHYA
NARAYANA MURTHI

AMULYA KAMAKSHI PRIYA
ARIKIREVULA RAMAA
PRABHAKAR

NAGESWARA RAO S

Any Other (specify)

RAMALINGAM GANTI TRUSTEE OF
AMRUTHA DHARMA NIDHI
SAMBHU PRASAD SIVALENKA
TRUSTEE OF KASINADHUNI
NAGESWARA RAO SIVALENKA
SAMBHU PRASAD DHARMA NIDHI
SATHYANARAYANA MURTHI
PASUMARTHI TRUSTEE OF
NAGESWARAMMA PRIVATE TRUST
Sub Total Al

A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

Nos. of
shareholders

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

83,92,740
68,62,474
36,530

6,16,781
8,72,535

4,420
62,29,370
7,30,640

29,90,730

25,08,000

1,46,22,110

1,46,22,110

Total nos.
shares held

83,92,740
68,62,474
36,530

6,16,781
8,72,535

4,420
62,29,370
7,30,640

29,90,730

25,08,000

1,46,22,110

1,46,22,110

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.00

28.71

23.59

0.12

2.11
2.99

0.02
21.31
2.50

10.23

8.58

50.02
0.00
50.02

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

83,88,320
68,62,474
36,530

6,16,781
8,72,535

0
62,29,370
7,30,640

29,90,730

25,08,000

1,46,17,690

1,46,17,690



Category & Name of
the Shareholders

1) Institutions
Mutual Funds/

DSP SMALL CAP
FUND
SUNDARAM
MUTUAL FUND
A/C SUNDARAM
EQUITY FUND
Alternate Investment
Funds

Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category-1
Foreign Portfolio
Investors Category-2
Financial Institutions/
Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central
Government/ State
Government(s)/
President of India
B3) Non-Institutions
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Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

No. of
shareholder

20

2

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held

0
17,94,823
12,78,278

5,04,084

46,130
1,53,735
67,458
25,460

20,87,606
0

1344

Total no.

shares held

17,94,823
12,78,278

5,04,084

46,130
1,53,735
67,458
25,460

20,87,606

Shareholding %
calculated as per
SCRR, 1957 As a
% of (A+B+C2)
0.00

6.14

4.37

1.72

0.16
0.53
0.23
0.09

7.15
0.00

1344

No. of
Voting
Rights

17,94,823
12,78,278

5,04,084

46,130
1,53,735
67,458
25,460

20,87,606

Total as a
% of
Total
Voting
right
0.00

6.14

4.37

1.72

0.16
0.53
0.23
0.09

7.15
0.00

1344

No. of equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form(Not
Applicable)

17,94,823
12,78,278

5,04,084

46,130
1,53,735
67,458
24,960

20,87,606
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Individual share 69,316 94,30,770 94,30,770 32.26 94,30,770 32.26 86,51,882

capital upto Rs. 2

Lacs

Individual share 2 10,89,741 10,89,741 3.73 10,89,741 3.73 10,89,741

capital in excess of

Rs. 2 Lacs

RAJASHEKAR S 1 6,38,741 6,38,741 2.19 6,38,741 2.19 6,38,741

IYER

DIPAK 1 4,51,000 4,51,000 1.54 4,51,000 1.54 4,51,000

KANAYALAL

SHAH

Any Other (specity) 2743 16,30,719 16,30,719 5.58 16,30,719 5.58 16,30,719

BODIES 327 6,18,509 6,18,509 2.12 6,18,509 2.12 6,18,509

CORPORATE

Clearing Members 17 3191 3191 0.01 3191 0.01 3191

HINDU UNDIVIDED 783 25,35,47 25,35,47 0.87 25,35,47 0.87 25,35,47

FAMILIES

IEPF 1 3,15,329 3,15,329 1.08 3,15,329 1.08 3,15,329

Non-Resident Indian 1614 6,79,462 6,79,462 2.32 6,79,462 2.32 6,79,462

(NRI)

Others 1 75,910 75,910 0.26 75,910 0.26 75,910

Sub Total B3 72064 1,24,67,903 1,24,67,903  42.65 1,23,91,993  42.39 1,16,87,475

B=B1+B2+B3 72095 1,45,55,509 1,45,55,509 49.80 1,44,79,599  49.54 1,37,74,581
Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of No. of No. of fully paid up | Total no. shares Shareholding % calculated as per Number of equity shares held in

the Shareholders(I) shareholder(IIT) equity shares held(VII = SCRR, 1957 As a % of dematerialized form(XIV)(Not

held(IV) IV+V+VI) (A+B+C2)(VIII) Applicable)

C1) Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00

Holder

C2) Employee Benefit 0 0 0.00

Trust

Employee Benefit 1 53011 53011 0.1813 53011

Trust

Sub Total C2 1 53011 53011 0.1813 53011
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C=C1+C2 1 53011 53011 0.1813 53011
Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No. Name of the Trading Member =~ Name of the Beneficial Owner ~ No. of shares held % of total no. of shares  Date of reporting by the Trading Member
- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL

TABLE VI- STATEMENT SHOWING FOREIGN OWNERSHIP LIMITS

PARTICULARS APPROVED LIMITS(%) LIMITS UTILIZED (%)
As on shareholding date 74.00 1.50
As on the end of previous 1% quarter 74.00 1.61
As on the end of previous 2" quarter 74.00 2.13
As on the end of previous 3" quarter 74.00 2.12
As on the end of previous 4" quarter 74.00 2.52




Sr.No

Details of the SBO (I)

Name

SHANMUGAM
JEYAKANTH

SIVALENKA
SAMBHUPRASAD

GANTI
NARAYANA
KAMAL

JAYARAM
RAVICHANDRAN

Nationality

India

India

India

India
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Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Details of the registered owner

an

Name

KASINADHUNI
NAGESWARA
RAO SIVALENKA
SAMBHUPRASAD
DHARMA NIDHI
KASINADHUNI
NAGESWARA
RAO SIVALENKA
SAMBHUPRASAD
DHARMA NIDHI
KASINADHUNI
NAGESWARA
RAO SIVALENKA
SAMBHUPRASAD
DHARMA NIDHI
KASINADHUNI
NAGESWARA
RAO SIVALENKA
SAMBHUPRASAD
DHARMA NIDHI

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the

reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: (III)

Nationality = Shares

India

India

India

India

Voting
rights

10.23

10.23

10.23

10.23

‘Whether by virtue of:
Exercise

Rights on
distributable
dividend or
any other
distribution

control

Exercise
of
significant
influence

No

Date of
creation /
acquisition
of
significant
beneficial
interest#
(Iv)

14/05/2020

14/05/2020

14/05/2020

14/05/2020




