Declaration

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

	Summary statement holding of specified securities									
Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a %	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form			
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	8	1,46,22,110	1,46,22,110	50.02	1,46,22,110	50.26	1,46,17,690			
(B) Public	72095	1,45,55,509	1,45,55,509	49.80	1,45,55,509	49.74	1,37,74,581			
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00	-	0.00				
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust	1	53,011	53,011	0.18	53,011	-	53,011			
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public	1	53,011	53,011	0.18	-	-	53,011			
Grand Total	72,104	2,92,30,630	2,92,30,630	100.00	2,92,30,630	100.00	2,84,45,282			

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of	No. of fully	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of equity
	shareholders	paid up equity	shares held	total no. of shares	shares held in
		shares held		(calculated as per SCRR,	dematerialized form
				1957)As a % of	
				(A+B+C2)	
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	83,92,740	83,92,740	28.71	83,88,320
SAMBHU PRASAD SIVALENKA	1	68,62,474	68,62,474	23.59	68,62,474
DR.PASUMARTHI SATHYA	1	36,530	36,530	0.12	36,530
NARAYANA MURTHI					
AMULYA KAMAKSHI PRIYA	1	6,16,781	6,16,781	2.11	6,16,781
ARIKIREVULA RAMAA	1	8,72,535	8,72,535	2.99	8,72,535
PRABHAKAR					
NAGESWARA RAO S	1	4,420	4,420	0.02	0
Any Other (specify)	3	62,29,370	62,29,370	21.31	62,29,370
RAMALINGAM GANTI TRUSTEE OF	1	7,30,640	7,30,640	2.50	7,30,640
AMRUTHA DHARMA NIDHI					
SAMBHU PRASAD SIVALENKA	1	29,90,730	29,90,730	10.23	29,90,730
TRUSTEE OF KASINADHUNI					
NAGESWARA RAO SIVALENKA					
SAMBHU PRASAD DHARMA NIDHI					
SATHYANARAYANA MURTHI	1	25,08,000	25,08,000	8.58	25,08,000
PASUMARTHI TRUSTEE OF					
NAGESWARAMMA PRIVATE TRUST					
Sub Total A1	8	1,46,22,110	1,46,22,110	50.02	1,46,17,690
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	8	1,46,22,110	1,46,22,110	50.02	1,46,17,690

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of	No. of	No. of fully	Total no.	Shareholding %	No. of	Total as a	No. of equity shares
the Shareholders	shareholder	paid up equity	shares held	calculated as per	Voting	% of	held in
		shares held		SCRR, 1957 As a	Rights	Total	dematerialized
				% of (A+B+C2)		Voting	form(Not
						right	Applicable)
1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Mutual Funds/	5	17,94,823	17,94,823	6.14	17,94,823	6.14	17,94,823
DSP SMALL CAP	1	12,78,278	12,78,278	4.37	12,78,278	4.37	12,78,278
FUND	1	7.04.004	7.04.004	1.50	7.04.004	1.70	7 0 4 0 0 4
SUNDARAM	1	5,04,084	5,04,084	1.72	5,04,084	1.72	5,04,084
MUTUAL FUND							
A/C SUNDARAM							
EQUITY FUND							
Alternate Investment	2	46,130	46,130	0.16	46,130	0.16	46,130
Funds							
Foreign Portfolio	20	1,53,735	1,53,735	0.53	1,53,735	0.53	1,53,735
Investors Category-1							
Foreign Portfolio	2	67,458	67,458	0.23	67,458	0.23	67,458
Investors Category-2							
Financial Institutions/	2	25,460	25,460	0.09	25,460	0.09	24,960
Banks							
Sub Total B1	31	20,87,606	20,87,606	7.15	20,87,606	7.15	20,87,606
B2) Central	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Government/ State							
Government(s)/							
President of India							
B3) Non-Institutions	2	1344		1344		1344	

Individual share capital upto Rs. 2	69,316	94,30,770	94,30,770	32.26	94,30,770	32.26	86,51,882
Lacs							
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	2	10,89,741	10,89,741	3.73	10,89,741	3.73	10,89,741
RAJASHEKAR S IYER	1	6,38,741	6,38,741	2.19	6,38,741	2.19	6,38,741
DIPAK KANAYALAL SHAH	1	4,51,000	4,51,000	1.54	4,51,000	1.54	4,51,000
Any Other (specify)	2743	16,30,719	16,30,719	5.58	16,30,719	5.58	16,30,719
BODIES CORPORATE	327	6,18,509	6,18,509	2.12	6,18,509	2.12	6,18,509
Clearing Members	17	3191	3191	0.01	3191	0.01	3191
HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILIES	783	25,35,47	25,35,47	0.87	25,35,47	0.87	25,35,47
IEPF	1	3,15,329	3,15,329	1.08	3,15,329	1.08	3,15,329
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1614	6,79,462	6,79,462	2.32	6,79,462	2.32	6,79,462
Others	1	75,910	75,910	0.26	75,910	0.26	75,910
Sub Total B3	72064	1,24,67,903	1,24,67,903	42.65	1,23,91,993	42.39	1,16,87,475
B=B1+B2+B3	72095	1,45,55,509	1,45,55,509	49.80	1,44,79,599	49.54	1,37,74,581

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	
Employee Benefit Trust	1	53011	53011	0.1813	53011
Sub Total C2	1	53011	53011	0.1813	53011

C= C1+	-C2 1	53011 5301	0.1	813	53011					
	Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.									
Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member					
_	NIL	NIL	NII.	NIL	NIL					

TABLE VI- STATEMENT SHOWING FOREIGN OWNERSHIP LIMITS

PARTICULARS	APPROVED LIMITS(%)	LIMITS UTILIZED (%)
As on shareholding date	74.00	1.50
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	74.00	1.61
As on the end of previous 2 nd quarter	74.00	2.13
As on the end of previous 3 rd quarter	74.00	2.12
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	74.00	2.52

Statement showing details of significant beneficial owners

Sr.No	Details of the S	SBO (I)	Details of the regist (II)	tered owner		ting comp	ng/ exercise of rany, whether di	rect or indi		Date of creation /
	Name	Nationality	Name	Nationality	Shares	Voting rights	Whether by virt Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	acquisition of significant beneficial interest# (IV)
1	SHANMUGAM JEYAKANTH	India	KASINADHUNI NAGESWARA RAO SIVALENKA SAMBHUPRASAD DHARMA NIDHI	India		10.23		No	No	14/05/2020
2	SIVALENKA SAMBHUPRASAD	India	KASINADHUNI NAGESWARA RAO SIVALENKA SAMBHUPRASAD DHARMA NIDHI	India		10.23		No	No	14/05/2020
3	GANTI NARAYANA KAMAL	India	KASINADHUNI NAGESWARA RAO SIVALENKA SAMBHUPRASAD DHARMA NIDHI	India		10.23		No	No	14/05/2020
4	JAYARAM RAVICHANDRAN	India	KASINADHUNI NAGESWARA RAO SIVALENKA SAMBHUPRASAD DHARMA NIDHI	India		10.23		No	No	14/05/2020